MillLine
Economical 8 edged inserts
with light cutting face milling cutter
Tungaloy Report No. 531-G
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A C C E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
MillLine
Low cutting force cutters ensure effective machining

DCONMS
KWW
DCDCX
b
LF
APMX
TAOW05
GAMP = +23°, GAMF = -5°
TAOW05**050... CSPB-4S SW6-SD BLDIP15/S7 CM10X30H
TAOW05**063... CSPB-4S SW6-SD BLDIP15/S7 CM10X30H
TAOW05**080... CSPB-4S SW6-SD BLDIP15/S7 CM12X30H
TAOW05**100... CSPB-4S SW6-SD BLDIP15/S7 TMBA-M16H
TAOW05**125... CSPB-4S SW6-SD BLDIP15/S7 TMBA-M20H
TAOW05**160... CSPB-4S SW6-SD BLDIP15/S7 -
APMX DC DCX CICT DCSFMS LF DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
TAOW05M050B22.0R04 3 50 57.8 4 41 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.35 OW*T05...
TAOW05M063B22.0R05 3 63 70.7 5 47 40 22 20 10.4 6.3 0.54 OW*T05...
TAOW05M080B27.0R07 3 80 87.7 7 58 50 27 22 12.4 7 1.07 OW*T05...
TAOW05J080B25.4R05 3 80 87.7 5 58 50 25.4 26 9.5 6 1.12 OW*T05...
TAOW05M100B32.0R08 3 100 107.6 8 60 50 32 28.5 14.4 8 1.20 OW*T05...
TAOW05J100B31.7R06 3 100 107.6 6 60 50 31.75 32 12.7 8 1.27 OW*T05...
TAOW05M125B40.0R10 3 125 132.6 10 71 63 40 32 16.4 9 2.41 OW*T05...
TAOW05J125B38.1R07 3 125 132.6 7 80 63 38.1 38 15.9 10 2.72 OW*T05...
TAOW05M160B40.0R12 3 160 167.6 12 100 63 40 29 16.4 9 4.39 OW*T05...
TAOW05J160B50.8R08 3 160 167.6 8 100 63 50.8 46 19 11 4.22 OW*T05...
DCSFMS
ø66.7 mm
DCONMS
KWW b